B
¥/

7

L 1
{J

)

<@ WA

dB
\_/
N T

R
N7

S\ /A WA
Y/

D

d
7
J L

L 1
\J

)

R
¥/
N T

<1 /R

19

V//

\ \
o O

@0 o

\

oco®d/]To o)

@0 o

41

CONFIDENTIALY OF PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

REVISIONS

ECO/ECR# REV. DESCRIPTION

DATE

CHANGED B

These drawings and technical specifications are the sole property of

Humanetics Innovative Solutions, Inc. and are deposited with the Secretary
General of the United Nations to support the process of developing a UN

Regulation or UN Global Technical Regulation . Except for commenting

purposes pursuant to this process, the drawings and technical specifications

shall not be copied or used for any other purpose without the written

consent of Humanetics Innovative Solutions, Inc.

O 46 | 7 133-5031  |[SHIM, .4 THICK (OPTIONAL) (NOT SHOWN)
g P O 45 | 7 133-5030  [SHIM, .2 THICK (OPTIONAL) (NOT SHOWN)
I 0 O @ 44 | 7 133-5029  [SHIM, .1 THICK (OPTIONAL) (NOT SHOWN)
N p @ 43 | 2 6000045 | CABLE TIE, 5/8" BUNDLE DIAMETER (NOT SHOWN)
25 42 | 2 5000846 | SCREW, BHCS M5 X 0.8 X 12,
0 5 = @ = 41 | 2 133-5523 | WIRE EXIT CLAMP
0 @ 40 | 2 133-5522  |WIRE EXIT BASE
’ 'Is O 39 | 21 133-5012  [SHIM, .05 (OPTIONAL) (NOT SHOWN)
“ I’ﬁ 0 O @ 38 | 7 133-5005 | SHIM (T0-6) OPTIONAL (NOT SHOWN)
\! \ N | @ 37 | 2 133-5004 | SHIM, BONE CLAMP (T0-6) OPTIONAL (NOT SHOWN)
O 36 | 2 133-5003 | SHIM, BONE CLAMP (T0-5) OPTIONAL (NOT SHOWN)
A 3 O \’\\lji_—/ @ 2 35 | 2 133-5002 | SHIM, BONE CLAMP (T0-05) OPTIONAL (NOT SHOWN)
V | I @ = | 34 | 7 133-5001 | SHIM, (T0-5) OPTIONAL (NOT SHOWN)
~ / Q 33 | 1 133-5518 | COVER, END IMPACT
= I O 32| 8 133-5517  |IMPACT SEGMENT
| \ == @ @ 31 | 1 133-5519  |COVER, END IMPACT, (KNEE END)
, B % S 30 | 2 133-5026 | TAPE, END COVER, 12 X 16
/ - K > 2, 29 | 4 133-5027 | TAPE, END COVER, 10 X 12
s @' S @ — | 28 | 1 133-5028 | TAPE, END COVER, 12 X 24
4 0 QO @ 27 | 8 133-5025 | TAPE, IMPACT SEGMENT
) E 0 26 | 2 5000769 | SCREW, MSSFP M8 X 16
Ii O | @ @ 25 | 4 5000843 | SCREW, SHCS M3 X 0.5 X 6,
\‘ @)’ 24 | 4 5000845 | SCREW, BHCS M5 X 0.8 X 8,
23 | 6 5000072 | SCREW, BHCS M6 X 1 X 16
0 5 22 | 1 133-5516 | END COVER
21 | 4 5000522  |HEX NUT, M5 X 0.8 LOCKING
‘ 20 | 32 5000848 | SCREW, BHCS M6 X 1 X 18,
19 | 4 133-5530 | CABLE ASSEMBLY, TIBIA
18 | 8 133-5521 | WASHER, CABLE
17 | 20 133-5106 | SHOULDER BOLT
16 | 4 133-5104 | WASHER, 121D X 26 OD X 3
15 | 18 133-5515 | LINK
14 | 1 133-5514 | INNER SEGMENT, KNEE
13 | 1 133-5535 | INNER SEGMENT ASSEMBLY CLOSES TO KNEE
12 | 7 133-5534 | INNER SEGMENT ASSEMBLY
11 | 1 133-5511 | SEGMENT BOTTOM, TIBIA
@ 10 | 1 133-5510 | RUBBER BUFFER, FEMUR/TIBIA END
9 | 7 133-5509 | SHIM (0.4 THICK) OPTIONAL
8 | 1 133-5508 | BONE CLAMP THIN, KNEE
7|7 133-5507 | SPACER, BONE CONTACT, THIN
6 | 1 133-5506 | BONE CLAMP THICK, KNEE
5 | 7 133-5505 | SPACER, BONE CONTACT, THICK
4 | 1 133-5504 | SHIM, BONE CLAMP (.4 THK) OPTIONAL
3 | 1 133-5503 | BONE CLAMP THIN, FEMUR/TIBIA
1SO VIEW 2 | 1 133-5502  |BONE CLAMP THICK, FEMUR/TIBIA
1|1 133-5565 |PCB BONE ASSY, 4 CHANNEL TIBIA
TAPE INSTALLATION o' |QTY|  PARTNO. DESCRIPTION
IMPACT SEGMENTS SARTLIST
REMOVED
Dﬂéﬁif%‘gz\%ggjﬁfﬁéi'éé’s @ g UN MUTUAL
RESOLUTION (M.R.1)
e oy 1f/— DRAWING TITLE:
DO NOT SCALE
seasemmssres, oo 1IBIAASSEMBLY, FLEX PLI
MATERIAL BRAWN FLEX PLI UN
MJB 11-Nov-13 .
R CHECKED sz | ECE/TRANS/WP.29/1101/Add.3/Drg 60 Rev
FINISH ENGINEERING 20 A1 [133-5500 A
QTY/DUMMY:1 *8:750 STEET 4 OF 2
7 5 2



mburleigh
New Stamp


	Sheet 1
	Views
	VIEW_TEMPLATE_4
	new_view_6

	Zones
	A1



